Drive with the IXYS XPT-IGBT
IXYS USED ITS EXPERTISE TO DESIGN THE OPTIMAL IGBT FOR MOTOR DRIVES APPLICATIONS
2010
ApplicationsFeatures
W W W . I X Y S . C O M
N E W  P R O D U C T  B R I E F
Overview:
IXYS introduces the XPT IGBT, IXYS’ latest generation of short-circuit rated high voltage IGBTs

 –  Very low gate charge
 –  Low EMI
 –  Square RBSOA @ 3 x Ic
• Thin wafer technology combined with the XPT design results in a competitive low Vce(sat)
• AC motor drives
• Solar inverter
• Medical equipment
• Uninterruptible power supply
• Air-conditioning systems
• Welding equipment
SUMMARY TABLE – XPT-IGBT
W W W . I X Y S . C O M
X P T - I G B T  –  N E W  P R O D U C T  B R I E F
Part Number Voltage Current Configuration Package
 V A (80°C )     A (90°C)
IXA20I1200PB 1200  20  TO 220
IXA55I1200HJ 1200  55  ISOPLUS 247™
IXA12IF1200PB 1200  12  TO 220
IXA12IF1200PC 1200  12  TO 263
IXA12IF1200HB 1200  12
IXA20IF1200HB 1200  20  TO 247
IXA33IF1200HB 1200  33
IXA45IF1200HB 1200  45
IXA12IF1200TC 1200  12  TO 268
IXA17IF1200HJ 1200  17
IXA27IF1200HJ 1200  27  ISOPLUS 247™
IXA37IF1200HJ 1200  37
IXA60IF1200NA 1200  60  SOT 227
MIXA20W1200MC 1200 20   ECO-PAC2
MIXA10W1200TMH 1200 10
MIXA20W1200TMH 1200 20   MiniPack2
MIXA40W1200TMH 1200 40
MIXA10W1200TML 1200 10
MIXA20W1200TML 1200 20   E1-Pack
MIXA40W1200TML 1200 40
MIXA30W1200TED 1200 30
MIXA40W1200TED 1200 40   E2-Pack
MIXA60W1200TED 1200 60
MIXA80W1200TED 1200 80
MIXA10WB1200TMH 1200 10   MiniPack2
MIXA20WB1200TMH 1200 20
MIXA10WB1200TML 1200 10   E1-Pack
MIXA20WB1200TML 1200 20
MIXA10WB1200TED 1200 10
MIXA20WB1200TED 1200 20   E2-Pack
MIXA30WB1200TED 1200 30
MIXA40WB1200TED 1200 40
MIXA60WB1200TEH 1200 60   E3-Pack
MIXA80WB1200TEH 1200 80
Positive
temperature
coefficient
Short